
DEALER/CUSTOMER/FACTORY APPROVED

DATE:
Initiated By: BODY CHANGES

Action Qty. QW No. DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE PRICE

Change order #1 has been included in the production spec
Prices exclude any applicable taxes

1 1 Rosenbauer service tool (optional annual renewal subscription) $2,950
2 1 Change fix mount to swing out hose reel $2,600
3 1 Add 4” gated tank fill with 5” Storz reduced to 2 ½” NST plug on passenger side $2,900
4 1 Add Little giant ladder, mounted on rear $1,895
5 1 Add Roll out tray ea. with dry deck $576
6 1 Add Adjustable compartment shelf $398
7 1 Add Airfield Driving Lights $949
8 1 Add right side SCBA crew seat $1,859
9 1 Add two (2) Cupholders $130

10 1 Add EMS cabinet in cab with roll up door $3,878
11 1 Add Cab Mounted flashlights $650
12 1 Add Outlet in EMS Compartment powered to shoreline $358
13 1 Move Air/Electric Auto Eject on Left Side behind Cab $330
14 1 Change diesel generator to APU style generator $3,450
15 1 Delete AFFF Concentrate ($3,450)
16 1 Delete two (2) SCBA bottle holders left side ($315)
17 1 Remove Siren/Horn Foot Switches ($256)
18 1 Customer providing Motorola 6500 radio ($1,900)
19 1 Radio option $22,731

We hereby agree to make change(s) specified above at this price $39,733

PREVIOUS CONTRACT AMOUNT $721,063

REVISED CONTACT AMOUNT $760,796

Authorized Signature (Customer): Date:

CHANGE ORDER #1

July 29, 2022
Dealer/Customer

ACCEPTED - The above price and specifications of the Change Order are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. All work to be performed under same
terms and conditions as specified in original contract unless otherwise stipulated.

Emmet County, MI.
Body Job #:

(enter)

Printed On 8/1/2022


